i riLriiy share capital / total voting capital of the TC

I,turty sititrc capital/ total voting capital oitdTa
;iitcr tire sai.d acquisition/sale

Rs. 6,35,66,830 divided into 63,56,683 equity

share of*s. 10/- each.

Rs. 7,85,27,190 divided inlo 78,52,719 equity

sfrare cif Rs. 10/- each.

rotal diluted rh"i;i;;tiffi
thc said acquisition

Rs. 7,85,27,190 divided into 78,52,719 equity

share of Rs. 10/- ea'ch.

Note:

(*) Total share capital/ voting capltal to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the

rioi:k I xchanlle under Regulation 31 of SEBI LODR.

r' ') l)iluled share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the T€ assuming full conversion of

tirc outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

$r--nb-{
;rffirot Balaram Bang
Signature of the acquirer/@
{For myself and on behalf of Mr. Vedant Bang & Mrs. Akshita Bang)

Place: Mumbai

Date: 1'r June, 2023

l\nnexure- I

Before Preferential allotment for
conversion of warrants

After allotment assuming conversion

of all warrants (diluted)

Name of Shareholder

L axrniniwas Ba ng

Shobha llang

Number of Shares

136!g

1875

%of
Shareholding

Number of Shares %of
Shareholding

0.21. 136s0 0.16

0.03 1875 0.02

Madhu Sudan Bang

t<amal ltayan Bang

9900 0.16 9900 0.12

9900, 0.16 9900 o.1.2

Girdhar Gopal Bang

itajgopal Bang

Krishna l(umar Bang

Nandgopal Bang

Parwati Devi Bang

Ramanuj Das Bang

Arvind Kumar [3ang

1.1175 4,19 11775 0.1.4

LL175

325425

'0:19 1L775 0.L4

5.1.2 325425 3.81

9900 0.16 9900 0.12

280800

0.03 1875 0.02

4.42 280800 3.29

9900 0.16- 9900 0.1.2

l)ushpadevi Laxmi niwas Bang

Purushothqm Bang

375

9900

0.01 375 0.00

0.16 9900 0.12

Sharad l(umar Bang

Iaradevi Bang

Itangnath Snivnarayan Aang

Varadraj flangnath Bang

Kanladcvi Bang
.!

Vasudev nangnath-Bang" --
-

I'ushpadevi nrrgn.in eu;g

9900 0.16 9900 0.12

1875 0.03 1,875 0.02

1636s9

84900

1875

2.57 1636s0 1..92

1,.34 84900 0.99

0.03 1875 0.02

75000 1.18 75000 0.88

1875 0.03 1875 0.02

Narayan Das Bang

llalararn []ang
_ __1.6!775

13650

2.54 161775 1.89

o.21 13650 0.r.6

Sarnpatkurnar Bang

liadhadevi l3ang

Rekha Bang

Ragharendra gung

Venugopal Bang

Ilodyw;rve lrashions(l nd ia)

[)rivalr: Linrited

Total

13qs0_ _ _
1875

0.21. 13650 0.16

0.03 1875 0.02

1"875 0.03 1875 0.02

9900

0
-1oa?5*-

0.16 9900 0.1.2

0.00 0 0.00

0.16 L0445 0.16

L2,49,295 19.55 t2,49,295 L5.9L